MINI PIVOT LINEAR
1 / 1
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.

NA - None
A drawing of your combination pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the grid on page 3 to sketch your layout.
Order Guide�
Example: MIPIVLINPPAT-D-HLO-2FT-BLA-1FT-NA-SW-80CRI-300LMF-NA-27K-3FT-1LNH2-120V-RD1-1C-NA-ACS-FTMB
Custom Pendant Mounting Code�
Example: ACC(2NPC-72IN-W-PCB-SLC)For a custom mounting, specify the options in the parentheses.
MINI PIVOT LINEAR
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
MINI-PIVOT-FIXED-LINEAR-PENDANT-PAT-SPEC-REV3         November 27, 2024
PENDANT PATTERN
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
Mini Pivot Linear Pattern Layout
Use the grid below to sketch and label the layout of your combination pattern.
Make sure to follow the guidelines specified in the order code:
- Prism optics in 6.7" increments;
  HLO in 4" increments.
  Blank in 1" increments.
- Single units - 2' to 12'
- Maximum length for a section is 12'.
- �Minimum angle for the rotation of the Linx is 60°.
MINI PIVOT LINEAR
4 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
MINI-PIVOT-FIXED-LINEAR-PENDANT-PAT-SPEC-REV3         November 27, 2024
PENDANT PATTERN
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
1 1/2"
7/8"
2 5/8"
7/8"
1 1/16"
A
LINX
1 1/16"
Ø 7/8"
M
in. 60°
LNH2 - 2-way horizontal Linx LNH3 - 3-way horizontal Linx LNH4 - 4-way horizontal Linx
Dimensions
DIRECTDIRECT/INDIRECT
A
LINX HEIGHT
DIRECT/INDIRECT 2 5/8"
DIRECT 2 1/8"
MIPIVLINPPAT - Mini Pivot Linear Pendant Pattern - shown with 2-way horizontal Linx
MINI PIVOT LINEAR
5 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
MINI-PIVOT-FIXED-LINEAR-PENDANT-PAT-SPEC-REV3         November 27, 2024
PENDANT PATTERN
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
Photometrics
BDPO/GDPO values calculated based on four 6.7" sections at 3500K and 90 CRI.
HLO values calculated based on a 4' fixture at 3500K and 80 CRI.